DS
-A
FL
X-
RE
V-
1-
08

Dimensions ASTM B-263 Pass
Volume resistivity ASTM B-193 1.5 Ohm-cm
Ordering information
ANODEFLEX type products are available:
• as a spool
Example: AFLX-500
Standard Ordering options
AFLX AnodeFlex type product
500 Conductive polymer coated copper conductor
Accessories
AFLX-500-CAP End cap kit
AFLX-500-TEE Tee Connection kit
AFLX-500-SPLICE In-line splice kit
Important: Like any cathodic protection system, the Tyco Adhesives AnodeFlex system must be optimized for particular design conditions. Severe environments may limit the life-
time. AnodeFlex is a flexible carbon cable anode system. When all the active anode material available around the polymeric cable is consumed, the anode will no longer function.
Tyco Adhesives warrants that AnodeFlex meets the internal Tyco Adhesives specification, but the purchaser must rely on its own engineering experience judgement and skill to
ascertain whether or not AnodeFlex is fit for the particular purpose proposed by the purchaser.